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Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

4/21/2023 Friday 1            20,000,000$        10,500,000$       13,200,319$        18,510,778$    14,817$           3.0% 1.892          

4/25/2023 Tuesday 2            26,000,000$        13,900,000$       25,581,305$        17,938,608$    15,252$           2.9% 1.862          

4/28/2023 Friday 3            38,000,000$        20,200,000$       39,565,099$        19,624,936$    15,180$           3.1% 1.872          

5/2/2023 Tuesday 4            52,000,000$        27,400,000$       54,035,549$        19,578,900$    15,870$           3.1% 1.895          

5/5/2023 Friday 5            68,000,000$        35,900,000$       68,837,360$        21,030,366$    16,416$           3.4% 1.889          

5/9/2023 Tuesday 6            83,000,000$        43,700,000$       83,620,505$        20,206,322$    16,218$           3.2% 1.898          

5/12/2023 Friday 7            99,000,000$        52,900,000$       97,850,426$        21,866,084$    16,968$           3.5% 1.871          

5/16/2023 Tuesday 8            113,000,000$       58,900,000$       115,925,409$      21,769,234$    18,108$           3.5% 1.916          

5/19/2023 Friday 9            132,000,000$       67,900,000$       134,581,853$      23,245,600$    17,796$           3.7% 1.943          

5/23/2023 Tuesday 10          150,000,000$       76,700,000$       151,862,200$      22,428,298$    18,315$           3.6% 1.954          

5/26/2023 Friday 11          169,000,000$       86,100,000$       170,324,429$      24,126,212$    18,468$           3.8% 1.962          

5/30/2023 Tuesday 12          187,000,000$       96,300,000$       184,663,882$      22,221,796$    18,378$           3.5% 1.940          

6/2/2023 Friday 13          203,000,000$       106,000,000$     201,197,466$      26,203,842$    20,718$           4.2% 1.915          

6/6/2023 Tuesday 14          218,000,000$       113,000,000$     220,946,316$      25,296,464$    20,745$           4.0% 1.928          

6/9/2023 Friday 15          240,000,000$       124,000,000$     241,437,649$      26,998,152$    20,358$           4.3% 1.935          

6/13/2023 Tuesday 16          260,000,000$       134,400,000$     260,676,925$      26,565,186$    20,724$           4.2% 1.934          

6/16/2023 Friday 17          281,000,000$       146,100,000$     279,566,439$      28,109,484$    20,868$           4.5% 1.923          

6/20/2023 Tuesday 18          300,000,000$       157,200,000$     298,810,545$      29,792,900$    23,190$           4.7% 1.908          

6/23/2023 Friday 19          320,000,000$       168,000,000$     321,190,783$      32,059,276$    25,362$           5.1% 1.904          

6/27/2023 Tuesday 20          343,000,000$       180,300,000$     344,029,428$      32,328,988$    25,755$           5.1% 1.902          

6/30/2023 Friday 21          368,000,000$       190,700,000$     374,491,722$      35,181,442$    27,687$           5.5% 1.929          

7/4/2023 Tuesday 22          400,000,000$       206,700,000$     400,398,663$      33,961,000$    5.3% 1.935          

7/7/2023 Friday 23          427,000,000$       220,600,000$     427,456,821$      37,140,000$    5.8% 1.935          

7/11/2023 Tuesday 24          

7/14/2023 Friday 25          

7/18/2023 Tuesday 26          

7/21/2023 Friday 27          

7/25/2023 Tuesday 28          

7/28/2023 Friday 29          

8/1/2023 Tuesday 30          

8/4/2023 Friday 31          

8/8/2023 Tuesday 32          

8/11/2023 Friday 33          

8/15/2023 Tuesday 34          
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 20,000,000$        10,300,000$       1.935          


